
Jedermann-Triathlon  am  27.08.2017
Ergebnisliste

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 73 Winkelmann, Thomas Tri Team triZack Rostock M3582 1 9:49 1 29:17 2 19:14 1 5 8 : 2 0
2 88 Prahl, Robert TriSport Schwerin M3085 1 11:44 4 29:33 3 20:46 7 1 : 0 2 : 0 3
3 2 Dittberner, Felix Tri-Sport Schwerin e.V. M3582 2 11:01 3 30:30 8 20:33 5 1 : 0 2 : 0 4
4 10 Buchner, Ralf Tri Fun Güstrow M4570 1 12:14 6 30:07 5 20:33 5 1 : 0 2 : 5 4
5 82 Bahlke, Frank TriSport Schwerin M4568 2 12:06 5 30:25 7 21:03 10 1 : 0 3 : 3 4
6 80 Deecke, Jan Bad Schwartau M3580 3 13:59 19 28:47 1 21:10 12 1 : 0 3 : 5 6
7 6 Becker, Christian M5067 1 12:24 8 29:59 4 22:07 14 1 : 0 4 : 3 0
8 20 Geyer, Thomas HSV Neubrandenburg M3582 4 14:25 21 30:14 6 20:32 3 1 : 0 5 : 1 1
9 43 Martin, Chris TriSport Schwerin M4572 3 15:11 29 30:42 9 20:57 9 1 : 0 6 : 5 0

10 79 Dr. Ziemainz, Heiko M4569 4 13:13 10 31:48 16 22:11 20 1 : 0 7 : 1 2
11 37 Lenz, Torsten Tri Fun Güstrow M3581 5 16:18 42 31:16 12 20:20 2 1 : 0 7 : 5 4
12 69 Ulke, Maik Tri Für Güstrow M4074 1 14:54 27 30:57 11 22:18 22 1 : 0 8 : 0 9
13 81 Dose, Karsten Fortuna Bösdorf M5066 2 13:22 12 33:44 25 21:04 11 1 : 0 8 : 1 0
14 52 Polster, Andreas M5067 3 14:29 22 31:36 13 22:15 21 1 : 0 8 : 2 0
15 16 Duesterbeck, Marco Ruppiner Triathlon Verei M4572 5 13:09 9 32:01 17 23:18 28 1 : 0 8 : 2 8
16 36 Koula, André Tri Fun Güstrow M5067 4 13:48 14 31:38 14 23:15 27 1 : 0 8 : 4 1
17 72 Winkelmann, Olaf TSV Empor Zarrentin M4570 6 14:04 20 32:41 20 22:09 17 1 : 0 8 : 5 4
18 60 Rosenstiel, Thomas Trifun Güstrow M4075 2 13:57 18 32:56 23 22:08 15 1 : 0 9 : 0 1
19 83 Schoer, Matthias Rostock M4073 3 13:51 15 32:30 18 22:45 24 1 : 0 9 : 0 6
20 56 Reding, Johannes Fiko M2589 1 13:41 13 31:43 15 23:49 33 1 : 0 9 : 1 3
21 19 Garbrecht, Marko Tri Sport Schwerin M4075 4 13:17 11 35:12 34 20:52 8 1 : 0 9 : 2 1
22 62 Schommler, Sascha Tri Sport Schwerin M3578 6 13:55 17 32:43 21 23:31 30 1 : 1 0 : 0 9
23 70 Utes, Maik Doberaner SV M3084 2 15:20 30 33:35 24 21:34 13 1 : 1 0 : 2 9
24 40 Lisker, Marcus M3579 7 14:45 24 30:56 10 25:08 47 1 : 1 0 : 4 9
25 23 Habl, Christoph FC Seenland Warin M3580 8 14:39 23 34:25 30 22:09 17 1 : 1 1 : 1 3
26 21 Haack, Christoph M3582 9 18:14 55 32:54 22 20:32 3 1 : 1 1 : 4 0
27 71 Warnecke, Holger SV Pastow M4569 7 12:23 7 35:26 36 24:00 35 1 : 1 1 : 4 9
28 34 Klein, André Tri Fun Güstrow M3579 10 15:23 31 33:53 26 22:55 25 1 : 1 2 : 1 1
29 64 Schwanz, Heiko Fischerweg 29 M4073 5 15:00 28 32:31 19 25:06 45 1 : 1 2 : 3 7
30 22 Haase, Carolin W2590 1 10:50 2 38:07 58 24:27 37 1 : 1 3 : 2 4
31 39 Limbach, Hannes M3083 3 15:28 33 34:14 29 23:44 32 1 : 1 3 : 2 6
32 90 Heinrich, Bernd Trifun Güstrow M5063 5 14:46 25 35:54 40 23:25 29 1 : 1 4 : 0 5
33 28 Hornburg, Siegfried TriSport Schwerin M3579 11 15:42 36 36:05 42 22:23 23 1 : 1 4 : 1 0
34 67 Taschke, Marcus M3086 4 16:01 40 36:12 43 22:08 15 1 : 1 4 : 2 1
35 54 Purwin, Jette Groß Grabow W1898 1 13:52 16 37:28 54 23:49 33 1 : 1 5 : 0 9
36 85 Bielefeldt, Ralf Schwerin M5066 6 17:28 49 33:57 27 24:27 37 1 : 1 5 : 5 2
37 7 Bernhardt, Stefan Rote Rakete Racing Tea M3581 12 17:05 46 34:00 28 24:49 44 1 : 1 5 : 5 4
38 30 Janzyk, Stephan TriMichels Hamburg M3085 5 14:50 26 36:41 47 24:30 39 1 : 1 6 : 0 1
39 48 Müller-Rombereg, Ulf Tri-Sport Schwerin M4569 8 17:55 51 34:50 32 24:43 43 1 : 1 7 : 2 8
40 75 Wohlatz, Torsten FHSG Stralsund M4571 9 18:25 57 35:59 41 23:11 26 1 : 1 7 : 3 5
41 25 Hauswald, Christian M3083 6 19:29 65 35:07 33 23:43 31 1 : 1 8 : 1 9
42 13 David, Maik Wismar M5065 7 19:58 67 36:23 44 22:09 17 1 : 1 8 : 3 0
43 53 Prasse, Christian M4572 10 15:48 38 37:46 55 25:28 51 1 : 1 9 : 0 2
44 18 Fels, Heiko M4569 11 17:20 48 37:07 51 24:40 42 1 : 1 9 : 0 7
45 77 Meißner, Theresia Schwerin W2592 2 18:17 56 35:45 39 25:14 48 1 : 1 9 : 1 6
46 91 Börger, Alfons Levitzow M5065 8 19:02 61 35:18 35 25:15 49 1 : 1 9 : 3 5
47 24 Engberts, Hanna TG triZack Rostock W2591 3 15:41 35 37:00 50 27:19 59 1 : 2 0 : 0 0
48 49 Nehrkorn, Sylvia SV Kobrow W3578 1 19:47 66 36:26 45 24:04 36 1 : 2 0 : 1 7
49 51 Pöschmann, Roland Seepferdchen Rostock M5562 1 18:06 54 37:14 52 25:06 45 1 : 2 0 : 2 6
50 63 Schuldt, Stefanie TC FIKO Rostock W3582 2 16:40 44 36:41 47 27:42 61 1 : 2 1 : 0 3
51 41 Mahnke, Alfred HSG Uni Greifswald M6549 1 18:51 60 35:38 37 26:38 57 1 : 2 1 : 0 7
52 45 Mizera, Maik Güstrow M4568 12 15:35 34 37:27 53 28:09 63 1 : 2 1 : 1 1
53 33 Keitz, Kai HH_Deichlaeufer M3087 7 17:47 50 38:52 66 24:36 40 1 : 2 1 : 1 5
54 4 Augsten, Dominik Saunateam Boddenther M3086 8 16:38 43 38:25 60 26:14 56 1 : 2 1 : 1 7
55 50 Pillasch, Frank Tri Fun Güstrow M5562 2 16:47 45 38:03 57 27:48 62 1 : 2 2 : 3 8
56 35 Kolb, Andreas M2588 2 18:40 58 38:42 65 25:23 50 1 : 2 2 : 4 5
57 89 Stock, Christian Wedel M2590 3 21:48 71 35:39 38 25:42 54 1 : 2 3 : 0 9
58 32 Karabinski, Ingo DLRG Stralsund M5065 9 15:24 32 36:37 46 31:11 73 1 : 2 3 : 1 2
59 9 Böttcher, Hendrik M4075 6 19:24 64 36:42 49 27:11 58 1 : 2 3 : 1 7
60 38 Lierow, Wolfgang Trifun Güstrow M7542 1 18:48 59 34:35 31 29:57 70 1 : 2 3 : 2 0
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18. Sternberger Triathlon



Jedermann-Triathlon  am  27.08.2017
Ergebnisliste

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
61 65 Schweitzer, Jan DLRG Rostock M3085 9 15:55 39 38:21 59 29:05 68 1 : 2 3 : 2 1
62 27 Hillmann, Thomas M5560 3 20:00 68 37:54 56 25:34 52 1 : 2 3 : 2 8
63 46 Mizera, Reno Güstrow M2097 1 16:13 41 38:38 64 28:53 67 1 : 2 3 : 4 4
64 87 Raubold, Michael SV Einheit Schwerin M5560 4 21:31 70 38:32 62 24:36 40 1 : 2 4 : 3 9
65 11 Bußmann, Jörg Tri Fun Güstrow M6057 1 19:23 63 38:29 61 27:39 60 1 : 2 5 : 3 1
66 84 Neumann, Cornelia Tri Fun Güstrow W4077 1 17:19 47 40:34 69 28:17 64 1 : 2 6 : 1 0
67 74 Wöstenberg, Paul FFC Lüssow M2588 4 15:46 37 38:36 63 32:07 75 1 : 2 6 : 2 9
68 44 Meyer, Jürgen Tri Fun Güstrow M5560 5 20:50 69 42:37 74 25:38 53 1 : 2 9 : 0 5
69 14 Dickopf, Matthias M4568 13 17:57 52 42:20 73 29:21 69 1 : 2 9 : 3 8
70 86 Lüsch, Anja Bodytec Xpert Greifswald W3578 3 18:00 53 39:05 67 32:53 76 1 : 2 9 : 5 8
71 8 Beu, Sebastian Wellenbrecher Warin M4076 7 19:11 62 41:03 70 31:02 72 1 : 3 1 : 1 6
72 61 Sauritz, Mathias M3580 13 22:54 74 43:02 75 25:53 55 1 : 3 1 : 4 9
73 66 Sprögel, Maren Psychoflitzer W4568 1 21:58 73 41:23 71 28:52 66 1 : 3 2 : 1 3
74 29 Jahn, Michael TF Brüel M5561 6 21:53 72 41:27 72 30:16 71 1 : 3 3 : 3 6
75 58 Rönnfeldt, Sebastian Rote Rakete M3087 10 28:36 76 40:31 68 28:44 65 1 : 3 7 : 5 1
76 31 Karabinski, Rike DLRG Stralsund W2590 4 23:00 75 46:45 76 31:18 74 1 : 4 1 : 0 3

Jedermann-Triathlon  am  27.08.2017
Ergebnisliste  -  Männer

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 73 Winkelmann, Thomas Tri Team triZack Rostock M3582 1 9:49 1 29:17 2 19:14 1 5 8 : 2 0
2 88 Prahl, Robert TriSport Schwerin M3085 1 11:44 3 29:33 3 20:46 7 1 : 0 2 : 0 3
3 2 Dittberner, Felix Tri-Sport Schwerin e.V. M3582 2 11:01 2 30:30 8 20:33 5 1 : 0 2 : 0 4
4 10 Buchner, Ralf Tri Fun Güstrow M4570 1 12:14 5 30:07 5 20:33 5 1 : 0 2 : 5 4
5 82 Bahlke, Frank TriSport Schwerin M4568 2 12:06 4 30:25 7 21:03 10 1 : 0 3 : 3 4
6 80 Deecke, Jan Bad Schwartau M3580 3 13:59 17 28:47 1 21:10 12 1 : 0 3 : 5 6
7 6 Becker, Christian M5067 1 12:24 7 29:59 4 22:07 14 1 : 0 4 : 3 0
8 20 Geyer, Thomas HSV Neubrandenburg M3582 4 14:25 19 30:14 6 20:32 3 1 : 0 5 : 1 1
9 43 Martin, Chris TriSport Schwerin M4572 3 15:11 27 30:42 9 20:57 9 1 : 0 6 : 5 0

10 79 Dr. Ziemainz, Heiko M4569 4 13:13 9 31:48 16 22:11 20 1 : 0 7 : 1 2
11 37 Lenz, Torsten Tri Fun Güstrow M3581 5 16:18 39 31:16 12 20:20 2 1 : 0 7 : 5 4
12 69 Ulke, Maik Tri Für Güstrow M4074 1 14:54 25 30:57 11 22:18 22 1 : 0 8 : 0 9
13 81 Dose, Karsten Fortuna Bösdorf M5066 2 13:22 11 33:44 25 21:04 11 1 : 0 8 : 1 0
14 52 Polster, Andreas M5067 3 14:29 20 31:36 13 22:15 21 1 : 0 8 : 2 0
15 16 Duesterbeck, Marco Ruppiner Triathlon Verei M4572 5 13:09 8 32:01 17 23:18 28 1 : 0 8 : 2 8
16 36 Koula, André Tri Fun Güstrow M5067 4 13:48 13 31:38 14 23:15 27 1 : 0 8 : 4 1
17 72 Winkelmann, Olaf TSV Empor Zarrentin M4570 6 14:04 18 32:41 20 22:09 17 1 : 0 8 : 5 4
18 60 Rosenstiel, Thomas Trifun Güstrow M4075 2 13:57 16 32:56 23 22:08 15 1 : 0 9 : 0 1
19 83 Schoer, Matthias Rostock M4073 3 13:51 14 32:30 18 22:45 24 1 : 0 9 : 0 6
20 56 Reding, Johannes Fiko M2589 1 13:41 12 31:43 15 23:49 33 1 : 0 9 : 1 3
21 19 Garbrecht, Marko Tri Sport Schwerin M4075 4 13:17 10 35:12 34 20:52 8 1 : 0 9 : 2 1
22 62 Schommler, Sascha Tri Sport Schwerin M3578 6 13:55 15 32:43 21 23:31 30 1 : 1 0 : 0 9
23 70 Utes, Maik Doberaner SV M3084 2 15:20 28 33:35 24 21:34 13 1 : 1 0 : 2 9
24 40 Lisker, Marcus M3579 7 14:45 22 30:56 10 25:08 44 1 : 1 0 : 4 9
25 23 Habl, Christoph FC Seenland Warin M3580 8 14:39 21 34:25 30 22:09 17 1 : 1 1 : 1 3
26 21 Haack, Christoph M3582 9 18:14 49 32:54 22 20:32 3 1 : 1 1 : 4 0
27 71 Warnecke, Holger SV Pastow M4569 7 12:23 6 35:26 36 24:00 34 1 : 1 1 : 4 9
28 34 Klein, André Tri Fun Güstrow M3579 10 15:23 29 33:53 26 22:55 25 1 : 1 2 : 1 1
29 64 Schwanz, Heiko Fischerweg 29 M4073 5 15:00 26 32:31 19 25:06 42 1 : 1 2 : 3 7
30 39 Limbach, Hannes M3083 3 15:28 31 34:14 29 23:44 32 1 : 1 3 : 2 6
31 90 Heinrich, Bernd Trifun Güstrow M5063 5 14:46 23 35:54 39 23:25 29 1 : 1 4 : 0 5
32 28 Hornburg, Siegfried TriSport Schwerin M3579 11 15:42 33 36:05 41 22:23 23 1 : 1 4 : 1 0
33 67 Taschke, Marcus M3086 4 16:01 37 36:12 42 22:08 15 1 : 1 4 : 2 1
34 85 Bielefeldt, Ralf Schwerin M5066 6 17:28 44 33:57 27 24:27 35 1 : 1 5 : 5 2
35 7 Bernhardt, Stefan Rote Rakete Racing Tea M3581 12 17:05 42 34:00 28 24:49 41 1 : 1 5 : 5 4
36 30 Janzyk, Stephan TriMichels Hamburg M3085 5 14:50 24 36:41 45 24:30 36 1 : 1 6 : 0 1
37 48 Müller-Rombereg, Ulf Tri-Sport Schwerin M4569 8 17:55 46 34:50 32 24:43 40 1 : 1 7 : 2 8
38 75 Wohlatz, Torsten FHSG Stralsund M4571 9 18:25 50 35:59 40 23:11 26 1 : 1 7 : 3 5
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18. Sternberger Triathlon



Jedermann-Triathlon  am  27.08.2017
Ergebnisliste  -  Männer

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
39 25 Hauswald, Christian M3083 6 19:29 58 35:07 33 23:43 31 1 : 1 8 : 1 9
40 13 David, Maik Wismar M5065 7 19:58 59 36:23 43 22:09 17 1 : 1 8 : 3 0
41 53 Prasse, Christian M4572 10 15:48 35 37:46 50 25:28 47 1 : 1 9 : 0 2
42 18 Fels, Heiko M4569 11 17:20 43 37:07 47 24:40 39 1 : 1 9 : 0 7
43 91 Börger, Alfons Levitzow M5065 8 19:02 54 35:18 35 25:15 45 1 : 1 9 : 3 5
44 51 Pöschmann, Roland Seepferdchen Rostock M5562 1 18:06 48 37:14 48 25:06 42 1 : 2 0 : 2 6
45 41 Mahnke, Alfred HSG Uni Greifswald M6549 1 18:51 53 35:38 37 26:38 53 1 : 2 1 : 0 7
46 45 Mizera, Maik Güstrow M4568 12 15:35 32 37:27 49 28:09 57 1 : 2 1 : 1 1
47 33 Keitz, Kai HH_Deichlaeufer M3087 7 17:47 45 38:52 60 24:36 37 1 : 2 1 : 1 5
48 4 Augsten, Dominik Saunateam Boddenther M3086 8 16:38 40 38:25 54 26:14 52 1 : 2 1 : 1 7
49 50 Pillasch, Frank Tri Fun Güstrow M5562 2 16:47 41 38:03 52 27:48 56 1 : 2 2 : 3 8
50 35 Kolb, Andreas M2588 2 18:40 51 38:42 59 25:23 46 1 : 2 2 : 4 5
51 89 Stock, Christian Wedel M2590 3 21:48 63 35:39 38 25:42 50 1 : 2 3 : 0 9
52 32 Karabinski, Ingo DLRG Stralsund M5065 9 15:24 30 36:37 44 31:11 65 1 : 2 3 : 1 2
53 9 Böttcher, Hendrik M4075 6 19:24 57 36:42 46 27:11 54 1 : 2 3 : 1 7
54 38 Lierow, Wolfgang Trifun Güstrow M7542 1 18:48 52 34:35 31 29:57 62 1 : 2 3 : 2 0
55 65 Schweitzer, Jan DLRG Rostock M3085 9 15:55 36 38:21 53 29:05 60 1 : 2 3 : 2 1
56 27 Hillmann, Thomas M5560 3 20:00 60 37:54 51 25:34 48 1 : 2 3 : 2 8
57 46 Mizera, Reno Güstrow M2097 1 16:13 38 38:38 58 28:53 59 1 : 2 3 : 4 4
58 87 Raubold, Michael SV Einheit Schwerin M5560 4 21:31 62 38:32 56 24:36 37 1 : 2 4 : 3 9
59 11 Bußmann, Jörg Tri Fun Güstrow M6057 1 19:23 56 38:29 55 27:39 55 1 : 2 5 : 3 1
60 74 Wöstenberg, Paul FFC Lüssow M2588 4 15:46 34 38:36 57 32:07 66 1 : 2 6 : 2 9
61 44 Meyer, Jürgen Tri Fun Güstrow M5560 5 20:50 61 42:37 65 25:38 49 1 : 2 9 : 0 5
62 14 Dickopf, Matthias M4568 13 17:57 47 42:20 64 29:21 61 1 : 2 9 : 3 8
63 8 Beu, Sebastian Wellenbrecher Warin M4076 7 19:11 55 41:03 62 31:02 64 1 : 3 1 : 1 6
64 61 Sauritz, Mathias M3580 13 22:54 65 43:02 66 25:53 51 1 : 3 1 : 4 9
65 29 Jahn, Michael TF Brüel M5561 6 21:53 64 41:27 63 30:16 63 1 : 3 3 : 3 6
66 58 Rönnfeldt, Sebastian Rote Rakete M3087 10 28:36 66 40:31 61 28:44 58 1 : 3 7 : 5 1

Jedermann-Triathlon  am  27.08.2017
Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 22 Haase, Carolin W2590 1 10:50 1 38:07 6 24:27 3 1 : 1 3 : 2 4
2 54 Purwin, Jette Groß Grabow W1898 1 13:52 2 37:28 5 23:49 1 1 : 1 5 : 0 9
3 77 Meißner, Theresia Schwerin W2592 2 18:17 7 35:45 1 25:14 4 1 : 1 9 : 1 6
4 24 Engberts, Hanna TG triZack Rostock W2591 3 15:41 3 37:00 4 27:19 5 1 : 2 0 : 0 0
5 49 Nehrkorn, Sylvia SV Kobrow W3578 1 19:47 8 36:26 2 24:04 2 1 : 2 0 : 1 7
6 63 Schuldt, Stefanie TC FIKO Rostock W3582 2 16:40 4 36:41 3 27:42 6 1 : 2 1 : 0 3
7 84 Neumann, Cornelia Tri Fun Güstrow W4077 1 17:19 5 40:34 8 28:17 7 1 : 2 6 : 1 0
8 86 Lüsch, Anja Bodytec Xpert Greifswald W3578 3 18:00 6 39:05 7 32:53 10 1 : 2 9 : 5 8
9 66 Sprögel, Maren Psychoflitzer W4568 1 21:58 9 41:23 9 28:52 8 1 : 3 2 : 1 3

10 31 Karabinski, Rike DLRG Stralsund W2590 4 23:00 10 46:45 10 31:18 9 1 : 4 1 : 0 3

Jedermann-Triathlon  am  27.08.2017
Ergebnisliste  -  TW18

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 54 Purwin, Jette Groß Grabow W1898 1 13:52 1 37:28 1 23:49 1 1 : 1 5 : 0 9
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18. Sternberger Triathlon



Jedermann-Triathlon  am  27.08.2017
Ergebnisliste  -  TM20

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 46 Mizera, Reno Güstrow M2097 1 16:13 1 38:38 1 28:53 1 1 : 2 3 : 4 4

Jedermann-Triathlon  am  27.08.2017
Ergebnisliste  -  TM25

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 56 Reding, Johannes Fiko M2589 1 13:41 1 31:43 1 23:49 1 1 : 0 9 : 1 3
2 35 Kolb, Andreas M2588 2 18:40 3 38:42 4 25:23 2 1 : 2 2 : 4 5
3 89 Stock, Christian Wedel M2590 3 21:48 4 35:39 2 25:42 3 1 : 2 3 : 0 9
4 74 Wöstenberg, Paul FFC Lüssow M2588 4 15:46 2 38:36 3 32:07 4 1 : 2 6 : 2 9

Jedermann-Triathlon  am  27.08.2017
Ergebnisliste  -  TW25

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 22 Haase, Carolin W2590 1 10:50 1 38:07 3 24:27 1 1 : 1 3 : 2 4
2 77 Meißner, Theresia Schwerin W2592 2 18:17 3 35:45 1 25:14 2 1 : 1 9 : 1 6
3 24 Engberts, Hanna TG triZack Rostock W2591 3 15:41 2 37:00 2 27:19 3 1 : 2 0 : 0 0
4 31 Karabinski, Rike DLRG Stralsund W2590 4 23:00 4 46:45 4 31:18 4 1 : 4 1 : 0 3

Jedermann-Triathlon  am  27.08.2017
Ergebnisliste  -  TM30

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 88 Prahl, Robert TriSport Schwerin M3085 1 11:44 1 29:33 1 20:46 1 1 : 0 2 : 0 3
2 70 Utes, Maik Doberaner SV M3084 2 15:20 3 33:35 2 21:34 2 1 : 1 0 : 2 9
3 39 Limbach, Hannes M3083 3 15:28 4 34:14 3 23:44 5 1 : 1 3 : 2 6
4 67 Taschke, Marcus M3086 4 16:01 6 36:12 5 22:08 3 1 : 1 4 : 2 1
5 30 Janzyk, Stephan TriMichels Hamburg M3085 5 14:50 2 36:41 6 24:30 6 1 : 1 6 : 0 1
6 25 Hauswald, Christian M3083 6 19:29 9 35:07 4 23:43 4 1 : 1 8 : 1 9
7 33 Keitz, Kai HH_Deichlaeufer M3087 7 17:47 8 38:52 9 24:36 7 1 : 2 1 : 1 5
8 4 Augsten, Dominik Saunateam Boddenther M3086 8 16:38 7 38:25 8 26:14 8 1 : 2 1 : 1 7
9 65 Schweitzer, Jan DLRG Rostock M3085 9 15:55 5 38:21 7 29:05 10 1 : 2 3 : 2 1

10 58 Rönnfeldt, Sebastian Rote Rakete M3087 10 28:36 10 40:31 10 28:44 9 1 : 3 7 : 5 1

Jedermann-Triathlon  am  27.08.2017
Ergebnisliste  -  TM35

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 73 Winkelmann, Thomas Tri Team triZack Rostock M3582 1 9:49 1 29:17 2 19:14 1 5 8 : 2 0
2 2 Dittberner, Felix Tri-Sport Schwerin e.V. M3582 2 11:01 2 30:30 4 20:33 5 1 : 0 2 : 0 4
3 80 Deecke, Jan Bad Schwartau M3580 3 13:59 4 28:47 1 21:10 6 1 : 0 3 : 5 6
4 20 Geyer, Thomas HSV Neubrandenburg M3582 4 14:25 5 30:14 3 20:32 3 1 : 0 5 : 1 1
5 37 Lenz, Torsten Tri Fun Güstrow M3581 5 16:18 10 31:16 6 20:20 2 1 : 0 7 : 5 4
6 62 Schommler, Sascha Tri Sport Schwerin M3578 6 13:55 3 32:43 7 23:31 10 1 : 1 0 : 0 9
7 40 Lisker, Marcus M3579 7 14:45 7 30:56 5 25:08 12 1 : 1 0 : 4 9
8 23 Habl, Christoph FC Seenland Warin M3580 8 14:39 6 34:25 11 22:09 7 1 : 1 1 : 1 3
9 21 Haack, Christoph M3582 9 18:14 12 32:54 8 20:32 3 1 : 1 1 : 4 0

10 34 Klein, André Tri Fun Güstrow M3579 10 15:23 8 33:53 9 22:55 9 1 : 1 2 : 1 1
11 28 Hornburg, Siegfried TriSport Schwerin M3579 11 15:42 9 36:05 12 22:23 8 1 : 1 4 : 1 0
12 7 Bernhardt, Stefan Rote Rakete Racing Tea M3581 12 17:05 11 34:00 10 24:49 11 1 : 1 5 : 5 4
13 61 Sauritz, Mathias M3580 13 22:54 13 43:02 13 25:53 13 1 : 3 1 : 4 9
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Jedermann-Triathlon  am  27.08.2017
Ergebnisliste  -  TW35

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 49 Nehrkorn, Sylvia SV Kobrow W3578 1 19:47 3 36:26 1 24:04 1 1 : 2 0 : 1 7
2 63 Schuldt, Stefanie TC FIKO Rostock W3582 2 16:40 1 36:41 2 27:42 2 1 : 2 1 : 0 3
3 86 Lüsch, Anja Bodytec Xpert Greifswald W3578 3 18:00 2 39:05 3 32:53 3 1 : 2 9 : 5 8

Jedermann-Triathlon  am  27.08.2017
Ergebnisliste  -  TM40

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 69 Ulke, Maik Tri Für Güstrow M4074 1 14:54 4 30:57 1 22:18 3 1 : 0 8 : 0 9
2 60 Rosenstiel, Thomas Trifun Güstrow M4075 2 13:57 3 32:56 4 22:08 2 1 : 0 9 : 0 1
3 83 Schoer, Matthias Rostock M4073 3 13:51 2 32:30 2 22:45 4 1 : 0 9 : 0 6
4 19 Garbrecht, Marko Tri Sport Schwerin M4075 4 13:17 1 35:12 5 20:52 1 1 : 0 9 : 2 1
5 64 Schwanz, Heiko Fischerweg 29 M4073 5 15:00 5 32:31 3 25:06 5 1 : 1 2 : 3 7
6 9 Böttcher, Hendrik M4075 6 19:24 7 36:42 6 27:11 6 1 : 2 3 : 1 7
7 8 Beu, Sebastian Wellenbrecher Warin M4076 7 19:11 6 41:03 7 31:02 7 1 : 3 1 : 1 6

Jedermann-Triathlon  am  27.08.2017
Ergebnisliste  -  TW40

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 84 Neumann, Cornelia Tri Fun Güstrow W4077 1 17:19 1 40:34 1 28:17 1 1 : 2 6 : 1 0

Jedermann-Triathlon  am  27.08.2017
Ergebnisliste  -  TM45

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 10 Buchner, Ralf Tri Fun Güstrow M4570 1 12:14 2 30:07 1 20:33 1 1 : 0 2 : 5 4
2 82 Bahlke, Frank TriSport Schwerin M4568 2 12:06 1 30:25 2 21:03 3 1 : 0 3 : 3 4
3 43 Martin, Chris TriSport Schwerin M4572 3 15:11 7 30:42 3 20:57 2 1 : 0 6 : 5 0
4 79 Dr. Ziemainz, Heiko M4569 4 13:13 5 31:48 4 22:11 5 1 : 0 7 : 1 2
5 16 Duesterbeck, Marco Ruppiner Triathlon Verei M4572 5 13:09 4 32:01 5 23:18 7 1 : 0 8 : 2 8
6 72 Winkelmann, Olaf TSV Empor Zarrentin M4570 6 14:04 6 32:41 6 22:09 4 1 : 0 8 : 5 4
7 71 Warnecke, Holger SV Pastow M4569 7 12:23 3 35:26 8 24:00 8 1 : 1 1 : 4 9
8 48 Müller-Rombereg, Ulf Tri-Sport Schwerin M4569 8 17:55 11 34:50 7 24:43 10 1 : 1 7 : 2 8
9 75 Wohlatz, Torsten FHSG Stralsund M4571 9 18:25 13 35:59 9 23:11 6 1 : 1 7 : 3 5

10 53 Prasse, Christian M4572 10 15:48 9 37:46 12 25:28 11 1 : 1 9 : 0 2
11 18 Fels, Heiko M4569 11 17:20 10 37:07 10 24:40 9 1 : 1 9 : 0 7
12 45 Mizera, Maik Güstrow M4568 12 15:35 8 37:27 11 28:09 12 1 : 2 1 : 1 1
13 14 Dickopf, Matthias M4568 13 17:57 12 42:20 13 29:21 13 1 : 2 9 : 3 8

Jedermann-Triathlon  am  27.08.2017
Ergebnisliste  -  TW45

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 66 Sprögel, Maren Psychoflitzer W4568 1 21:58 1 41:23 1 28:52 1 1 : 3 2 : 1 3
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Jedermann-Triathlon  am  27.08.2017
Ergebnisliste  -  TM50

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 6 Becker, Christian M5067 1 12:24 1 29:59 1 22:07 2 1 : 0 4 : 3 0
2 81 Dose, Karsten Fortuna Bösdorf M5066 2 13:22 2 33:44 4 21:04 1 1 : 0 8 : 1 0
3 52 Polster, Andreas M5067 3 14:29 4 31:36 2 22:15 4 1 : 0 8 : 2 0
4 36 Koula, André Tri Fun Güstrow M5067 4 13:48 3 31:38 3 23:15 5 1 : 0 8 : 4 1
5 90 Heinrich, Bernd Trifun Güstrow M5063 5 14:46 5 35:54 7 23:25 6 1 : 1 4 : 0 5
6 85 Bielefeldt, Ralf Schwerin M5066 6 17:28 7 33:57 5 24:27 7 1 : 1 5 : 5 2
7 13 David, Maik Wismar M5065 7 19:58 9 36:23 8 22:09 3 1 : 1 8 : 3 0
8 91 Börger, Alfons Levitzow M5065 8 19:02 8 35:18 6 25:15 8 1 : 1 9 : 3 5
9 32 Karabinski, Ingo DLRG Stralsund M5065 9 15:24 6 36:37 9 31:11 9 1 : 2 3 : 1 2

Jedermann-Triathlon  am  27.08.2017
Ergebnisliste  -  TM55

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 51 Pöschmann, Roland Seepferdchen Rostock M5562 1 18:06 2 37:14 1 25:06 2 1 : 2 0 : 2 6
2 50 Pillasch, Frank Tri Fun Güstrow M5562 2 16:47 1 38:03 3 27:48 5 1 : 2 2 : 3 8
3 27 Hillmann, Thomas M5560 3 20:00 3 37:54 2 25:34 3 1 : 2 3 : 2 8
4 87 Raubold, Michael SV Einheit Schwerin M5560 4 21:31 5 38:32 4 24:36 1 1 : 2 4 : 3 9
5 44 Meyer, Jürgen Tri Fun Güstrow M5560 5 20:50 4 42:37 6 25:38 4 1 : 2 9 : 0 5
6 29 Jahn, Michael TF Brüel M5561 6 21:53 6 41:27 5 30:16 6 1 : 3 3 : 3 6

Jedermann-Triathlon  am  27.08.2017
Ergebnisliste  -  TM60

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 11 Bußmann, Jörg Tri Fun Güstrow M6057 1 19:23 1 38:29 1 27:39 1 1 : 2 5 : 3 1

Jedermann-Triathlon  am  27.08.2017
Ergebnisliste  -  TM65

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 41 Mahnke, Alfred HSG Uni Greifswald M6549 1 18:51 1 35:38 1 26:38 1 1 : 2 1 : 0 7

Jedermann-Triathlon  am  27.08.2017
Ergebnisliste  -  TM75

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 38 Lierow, Wolfgang Trifun Güstrow M7542 1 18:48 1 34:35 1 29:57 1 1 : 2 3 : 2 0
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